2003 Prairie 650 4X4 Advantage Classic <awasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers

\ﬁ 14091A
130—g

14091 S J&———QZZOO 92022—©

%*92077 F2611

\ @—92 160
A

49031 S>——92015

e
53004A /[;%:IJ §;%>§ii§1

2161
53004 9216 Ref. Frame

92161B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 Prairie 650 4X4 Advantage Classic

PARTS LIST
Side Covers

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
COVER,FUEL TANK,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091)
COVER,FUEL TANK,UPP,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091A)
COVER-SIDE (Ref # 36001)

LATCH (Ref # 49031)

MAT,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 53004)
MAT,BATTERY CASE (Ref # 53004A)
HINGE,FUEL TANK COVER,FR (Ref # 53009)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=4.7 (Ref # 92027)

PIN,HINGE (Ref # 92043)

BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)

KNOB (Ref # 92077)

DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 92161B)
WASHER (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

130J0618

14091-1558-370
14091-1559-370

36001-1647
49031-1060
53004-1148
53004-1172
53009-1110
92009-1332
92015-1678
92022-1093
92027-1964
92043-1623
92072-1406
92077-1129

92160-1897
92161-1127

92161-1201

92161-1202

92200-1578

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

A A A N A A a NN WA N W



