

2003 Prairie 650 4X4 Advantage Classic

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Side Covers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130J0618	3
COVER,FUEL TANK,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091)	14091-1558-370	1
COVER,FUEL TANK,UPP,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091A)	14091-1559-370	1
COVER-SIDE (Ref # 36001)	36001-1647	1
LATCH (Ref # 49031)	49031-1060	1
MAT,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 53004)	53004-1148	1
MAT,BATTERY CASE (Ref # 53004A)	53004-1172	1
HINGE,FUEL TANK COVER,FR (Ref # 53009)	53009-1110	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1332	6
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1678	1
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	3
COLLAR,L=4.7 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1964	2
PIN,HINGE (Ref # 92043)	92043-1623	2
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)	92072-1406	1
KNOB (Ref # 92077)	92077-1129	1
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92160)	92160-1897	1
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92161)	92161-1127	4
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1201	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1202	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-1578	1